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Abbott, Rob  
207 Half Moon Bay Drive 
Croton-on-Hudson, NY 10520

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Croton-on-Hudson, NY

01/23/2019 $100.00 $200.00

Amarneni, Goutham  
22535 Forest Manor Dr 
Ashburn, VA 20148

1.Zolon Tech Inc 
2.President 
3.Herndon, VA 20171

02/15/2019 $250.00 $250.00

Austin, Erin  
12880 Booth Road 
Lovettsville, VA 20180

1.Erin Austin (Self) 
2.Attorney 
3.Lovettsville, VA

03/28/2019 $500.00 $1,000.00

Bagwill, Alice H 
40997 Redwing Song Ln 
Lovettsville, VA 20180-2271

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Lovettsville, VA 20180

03/07/2019 $200.00 $200.00

Batum, Julia  
3354 Gunston Rd 
Alexandria, VA 22302

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Alexandria, VA 22302

03/31/2019 $250.00 $250.00

Benitez, Naida  
1413 Ponce De Leon Ave 
Suite 604 
San Juan, PR 00907

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.San Juan, PR 00907

03/14/2019 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

Benson, Erik  
5700 Keystone Pl N 
Seattle, WA 98103-5928

1.Voyager Capital 
2.Venture Capitalist 
3.Seattle, WA

02/26/2019 $100.00 $600.00

Bergh, Constance  
279 Argilla Rd 
Ipswich, MA 01938

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ipswich, MA 01938

01/11/2019 $250.00 $250.00

Bergh, Constance  
279 Argilla Rd 
Ipswich, MA 01938

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ipswich, MA 01938

03/31/2019 $100.00 $350.00

Berish, Laura  
35777 Dunthorpe Lane 
Hillsboro, VA 20132

1.Loudoun County Public Schools 
2.Librarian 
3.Ashburn, VA 20148

03/25/2019 $100.00 $167.50

Beyer, John  
600 Innsbruck Ave 
Great Falls, VA 22066

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Great Falls, VA

03/01/2019 $500.00 $1,000.00

Briggs, Kay  
149 Anna Lane 
Berryville, VA 22611

1.Government 
2.Wildlife Scientist Lab Dir 
3.Berryville, VA 22611

03/15/2019 $100.00 $138.66
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Brown, Uta  
37883 E Main Street 
Purcellville, VA 20132

1.Crooked Run Orchard 
2.Farm Owner 
3.Purcellville, VA 20132

02/04/2019 $250.00 $250.00

Budd, Wayne  
100 Northern Avenue 
Boston, MA 02210

1.Goodwin Proctor LLP 
2.Attorney 
3.Boston, MA

01/11/2019 $250.00 $250.00

Budnik, Theodora  
117 Ridgeview Road 
Arlington, NY 12603

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Arlington, NY

03/31/2019 $500.00 $750.00

Butler, Randolph W 
2833 Woodlawn Ave 
Falls Church, VA 22042

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Falls Church, VA 22042

02/15/2019 $200.00 $200.00

Callaway, Bettina  
3625 10th St N 
Unit 703 
Arlington, VA 22201

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Arlington, VA

03/23/2019 $100.00 $300.00

Carter, Page  
PO Box 4 
Millwood, VA 22646

1.Self 
2.Artist/Architectural Consult 
3.Millwood, VA

03/31/2019 $250.00 $250.00

Chaletzky, Kenneth  
102-G Executive Drive 
Sterling, VA 20166

1.Copy General Corp 
2.Printer 
3.Sterling, VA 20166

02/15/2019 $250.00 $250.00

Chow, Elizabeth  
1025 5th Ave 
Apt 10 
New York, NY 10028

1.CIFC Asset Management 
2.Asset Manager 
3.New York, NY 10177

03/25/2019 $149.00 $149.00

Clague, Leona  
404 E 79th St 
Apt 15A 
New York, NY 10075

1.Self 
2.Consultant 
3.New York, NY 10075

03/25/2019 $400.00 $400.00

Condie, Kristine  
40895 Meadow Vista Place 
Lovettsville, VA 20180

1.Long & Foster 
2.Realtor 
3.Ashburn, VA

03/28/2019 $100.00 $150.00

Consaul, Kris  
2 S Loudoun St 
Lovettsville,, VA 20180

1.Self 
2.Realtor 
3.Lovettsville, VA 20180

03/28/2019 $100.00 $110.00

Costello, Joy H 
400 Clocktower Ridge Dr. #119 
Winchester, VA 22603

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Winchester, VA 22603

03/07/2019 $500.00 $500.00
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Croswell, Clyde V 
994 Crums Church Rd 
Berryville, VA 22611

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Berryville, Virginia

01/22/2019 $500.00 $750.00

Croswell, Clyde V 
994 Crums Church Rd 
Berryville, VA 22611

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Berryville, Virginia

02/26/2019 $250.00 $1,000.00

Croswell, Clyde V 
994 Crums Church Rd 
Berryville, VA 22611

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Berryville, Virginia

03/01/2019 $100.00 $1,100.00

Croswell, Clyde V 
994 Crums Church Rd 
Berryville, VA 22611

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Berryville, Virginia

03/25/2019 $250.00 $1,350.00

Croswell, Clyde V 
994 Crums Church Rd 
Berryville, VA 22611

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Berryville, Virginia

03/31/2019 $250.00 $1,600.00

Croswell, Clyde V 
994 Crums Church Rd 
Berryville, VA 22611

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Berryville, Virginia

03/31/2019 $100.00 $1,700.00

Daley, Sharon  
85 River Birch Drive 
Great Falls, VA 22066

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Great Falls, VA 22066

01/23/2019 $250.00 $250.00

Della Rocca, Ralph  
PO Box 445 
Buck Hill Falls, PA 18323

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Buck Hill Falls, PA 18323

03/28/2019 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Derrick, Joyce  
19365 Cypress Ridge Terrace 
#922 
Leesburg, VA 20176

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Leesburg, VA 20176

01/25/2019 $250.00 $250.00

Dowley, Joseph  
8417 Martingale Dr 
McLean, VA 22102

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.McLean, VA

01/02/2019 $250.00 $250.00

Drumheller, Joe C 
40650 Hurley Lane 
Paeoniean Springs, VA 20129

1.Densification Inc 
2.President 
3.Paeonian Springs, VA 20129

02/04/2019 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Eoanidis, Jason  
8 E High Rd. 
Port Washington, NY 11050-4525

1.Oracle Advisory Services, LLC 
2.CPA 
3.New York, NY

02/26/2019 $100.00 $200.00
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Farrington, Christine  
1119 SW Myrtle Dr. 
Portland, OR 97201

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Portland, OR 97201

02/27/2019 $500.00 $500.00

Fulrath, Irene  
150 East 56th Street 
New York, NY 10022-3631

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.New York, NY

01/23/2019 $100.00 $150.00

Gatewood, Thomas E 
318 Orchard Circle 
Hamilton, VA 20158

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Hamilton, VA

01/11/2019 $100.00 $200.00

Gatewood, Thomas E 
318 Orchard Circle 
Hamilton, VA 20158

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Hamilton, VA

03/31/2019 $100.00 $300.00

Gaudioso Contracting Inc. 
48 Bonaire Dr. 
Huntington Station, NY 11746

1. 
2.Construction 
3.New York, NY

02/26/2019 $500.00 $500.00

Ginsburg, Ira  
239 Stonytown Rd 
Manhasset, NY 11030

1.CIFC Asset Management 
2.Portfolio Manager 
3.New York, NY

03/25/2019 $149.00 $149.00

Gosses, James  
16353 Hamilton Station Rd 
Waterford, VA 20197

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Waterford, VA 20197

03/15/2019 $250.00 $250.00

Green, Craig  
155 E Colonial Highway 
Hamilton, VA 20158

1.Rabbit Ink 
2.Tech 
3.Ashburn, VA

03/28/2019 $100.00 $350.00

Gutkowski, Stanley  
3214 Upper Wynnewood Pl. 
Herndon, VA 20171

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Herndon, VA

03/28/2019 $200.00 $400.00

Hall, Robert  
308 Sinegar Place 
Sterling, VA 20165

1.Hall and Sethi, PC 
2.Attorney 
3.Reston, VA

01/02/2019 $250.00 $250.00

Hatten, Robert  
12350 Jefferson Ave 
Suite 300 
Newport News, VA 23602

1.Patten, Wornom, Hatten, and Diamonstein 
2.Attorney 
3.Newport News,VA

01/25/2019 $250.00 $250.00

Hatten, Robert  
12350 Jefferson Ave 
Suite 300 
Newport News, VA 23602

1.Patten, Wornom, Hatten, and Diamonstein 
2.Attorney 
3.Newport News,VA

03/28/2019 $250.00 $500.00
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Heafitz, Samara  
PO Box 494 
North Salem, NY 10560

1.Corcoran 
2.Real estate Broker 
3.New York, NY

03/28/2019 $150.00 $150.00

Hedges, Chuck  
38880 Dobbins Creek Lane 
Lovettsville, VA 20180

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Lovettsville, VA 20180

02/15/2019 $200.00 $200.00

Holiday, Hershel  
26144 Wendell Street 
Chantilly, VA 20152

1.Caliber Systems 
2.Contractor 
3.Fort Belvoir, VA

03/31/2019 $100.00 $200.00

Hyland, Jan  
13434 Wilt Store Rd 
Leesburg, VA 20176

1.J-Hy Consulting 
2.Communications Consultant 
3.Leesburg VA

03/28/2019 $127.00 $127.00

Ianiello, Antonia  
1305 Selwyn Drive 
McLean, VA 22101

1.Steptoe & Johnson LLP 
2.Attorney 
3.Washington, DC 20036

03/08/2019 $500.00 $500.00

Ihara, Randall  
25481 Flynn Ln 
Chantilly, VA 20152

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Chantilly, VA 20152

03/28/2019 $50.00 $150.00

Ingram, Evelyn  
1606 Candlewood Place NE 
Leesburg, VA 20176

1.Self 
2.Consulting 
3.Leesburg, VA 20176

02/04/2019 $250.00 $250.00

Jaffe, Michael  
424 River Bend Road 
Great Falls, VA 22066

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Great Falls, VA 22066

03/01/2019 $500.00 $500.00

Johnston, William  
2242 North Upton Street 
Arlington, VA 22207

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Arlington, VA

03/28/2019 $500.00 $1,000.00

Kambly, Steve  
241 -G Loudoun SW 
Leesburg, VA 20175

1.USGS 
2.Geographer 
3.Reston, VA

01/25/2019 $200.00 $200.00

Kambly, Steve  
241 -G Loudoun SW 
Leesburg, VA 20175

1.USGS 
2.Geographer 
3.Reston, VA

03/31/2019 $200.00 $400.00

Korff, Wyatt  
215 Brown Meadow Ct NE 
Leesburg, VA 20176-2329

1.Howard Hughes Medical Institute 
2.Scientist 
3.Ashburn, VA

03/28/2019 $500.00 $1,000.00
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Kowalski, Joan  
45585 Livingstone Station St 
Sterling, VA 20166

1.Bob Ross Inc. 
2.President/Owner 
3.Herndon, VA 20171

02/26/2019 $250.00 $250.00

Lawlor, Rosemary  
15483 Limestone School Rd 
Leesburg, VA 20176

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.N/A

01/25/2019 $100.00 $600.00

Lawlor, Rosemary  
15483 Limestone School Rd 
Leesburg, VA 20176

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.N/A

02/26/2019 $50.00 $650.00

Lawrence, William Paul 
PO Box 176 
Lincoln, VA 20160

1.The Lawrence Firm 
2.Attorney 
3.Middleburg, VA

03/31/2019 $500.00 $1,000.00

Leighty, William  
3205 Stony Point Road 
Richmond, VA 23235

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Richmond, VA

03/28/2019 $250.00 $500.00

Liggett, Suzanne S 
1337 North Hill Lane 
Berryville, VA 22611

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Berryville, Virginia

02/26/2019 $100.00 $350.00

Liggett, Suzanne S 
1337 North Hill Lane 
Berryville, VA 22611

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Berryville, Virginia

03/28/2019 $100.00 $450.00

Manzano, Allen David 
500 W End Ave 
Apt 8C 
New York, NY 10024

1.AEA Investors 
2.Investor 
3.New York, NY 10103

03/25/2019 $150.00 $150.00

Masur, Sandra  
3316 Volta Place 
Washington, DC 20007

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Washington, DC 20007

02/26/2019 $250.00 $250.00

Masur, Sandra  
3316 Volta Place 
Washington, DC 20007

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Washington, DC 20007

03/28/2019 $250.00 $500.00

Matas, Barbara  
50 Sutton Pl South 
New York, NY 10022

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.New York, NY 10022

03/14/2019 $500.00 $500.00

Matthews, John  
1129 Towlston Road 
McLean, VA 22102

1.Morgan, Lewis & Bockius LLP 
2.Attorney 
3.Washington, DC 20004

03/08/2019 $250.00 $250.00
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McKinnry, Ann  
37 Saw Mill Rd 
Litchfield, CT 06759-2001

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Litchfield, CT

02/15/2019 $75.00 $175.00

McKinnry, Ann  
37 Saw Mill Rd 
Litchfield, CT 06759-2001

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Litchfield, CT

02/26/2019 $25.00 $200.00

Miller, Phebe C 
1 East End Avenue 
New York, NY 10075

1.Retired 
2.Attorney 
3.New York, NY 10075

03/14/2019 $500.00 $500.00

Minter, Judith Fishlow 
175 Huguenot St Unit 2801 
New Rochelle, NY 10801

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.New Rochelle, NY 10801

03/14/2019 $500.00 $500.00

Mueller, Wayne  
1102 Fairway Green 
Mamaroneck, NY 10543

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Mamaroneck, NY

02/26/2019 $500.00 $1,500.00

Mustafa, Bernard  
21412 Glebe View Drive 
Ashburn, VA 20148

1.Pleasant Valley Business Solutions 
2.Business Owner 
3.Reston, VA

03/31/2019 $100.00 $200.00

Mustafa, Bernard  
21412 Glebe View Drive 
Ashburn, VA 20148

1.Pleasant Valley Business Solutions 
2.Business Owner 
3.Reston, VA

03/31/2019 $100.00 $300.00

Neems, Gary  
215 Brookdale Rd 
Stamford, CT 06903-4118

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Stamford, CT

02/26/2019 $250.00 $1,250.00

Nickerson, Martinus H. 
242 Bayside 
Bellingham, WA 98225-7710

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Bellingham, Washington

02/15/2019 $5,000.00 $10,000.00

Nickerson, Sam  
13 Pothul Dr 
Great Barrington, MA 01230

1.Self 
2.Self 
3.Great Barrington, MA 01230

03/31/2019 $500.00 $500.00

Overton, Ruth  
2346 Paddock Lane 
Reston, VA 20191

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Reston, VA

03/28/2019 $100.00 $350.00

Potucek, Guy  
42912 Nashua St 
Ashburn, VA 20147

1.General Dynamics 
2.Engineer 
3.Fairfax, VA

02/26/2019 $25.00 $275.00
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Potucek, Guy  
42912 Nashua St 
Ashburn, VA 20147

1.General Dynamics 
2.Engineer 
3.Fairfax, VA

03/31/2019 $33.00 $308.00

Quesada, Alina  
1994 Martin Farm Lane 
Charlottesville, VA 22901

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Charlottesville, VA

03/31/2019 $100.00 $350.00

Randal Tod, Judith  
37950 Stevens Rd 
Lovettsville, VA 20180

1.Self 
2.Independent Science Health Journalist 
3.Lovettsville, VA

03/29/2019 $350.00 $350.00

Roedel, Kitty  
4181 Malaga Ave 
Miami, FL 33133-6324

1.Coconut Grove Home & Garden 
2.Realtor 
3.Miami FL

03/27/2019 $250.00 $500.00

Rubin, David S 
14775 Purcellville Rd 
Hillsboro, VA 20132

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Purcellville, VA 20132

03/29/2019 $200.00 $200.00

Satchell, William  
5716 North Kings Highway 
Alexandria, VA 22303

1.Allen and Overy LLP 
2.Lawyer 
3.Washington, DC 20006

01/25/2019 $200.00 $200.00

Schonder, Cathy C 
35431 Williams Gap Rd. 
Round Hill, VA 20141

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Round Hill, VA 20141

03/17/2019 $25.00 $125.00

Sherbow, Ayala  
13085 Orrison Rd 
Lovettsville, VA 20180

1.Mavis Taintor for Delegate 
2.Campaign Worker 
3.Waterford, VA

03/17/2019 $200.00 $208.00

Sherbow, Ayala  
13085 Orrison Rd 
Lovettsville, VA 20180

1.Mavis Taintor for Delegate 
2.Campaign Worker 
3.Waterford, VA

03/31/2019 $1.00 $209.00

Smart, Kathy  
208 Kersey Lane 
Boyce, VA 22620

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Boyce, VA

01/11/2019 $100.00 $200.00

Smart, Kathy  
208 Kersey Lane 
Boyce, VA 22620

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Boyce, VA

02/26/2019 $50.00 $250.00

Stickney, Florie  
425 Riverside Dr 7G 
New York, NY 10025

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.New York, NY

03/14/2019 $500.00 $500.00
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Taintor, Mavis B. 
16409 Hamilton Station Rd. 
Waterford, VA 20197

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Waterford, Virginia

02/26/2019 $1,893.66 $2,158.34

Taintor, Mavis B. 
16409 Hamilton Station Rd. 
Waterford, VA 20197

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Waterford, Virginia

03/31/2019 $429.00 $2,587.34

Taliaferro, Janet M 
19051 Boyer Fields Pl 
Leesburg, VA 20176

1.Greer Margolis Mitchell 
2.Partner 
3.Washington, DC 20007

03/31/2019 $200.00 $200.00

Tam, Linda  
240 E 15th St 
New York, NY 10003

1.Societe Generale 
2.Sr. Credit Officer 
3.New York, NY 10167

03/25/2019 $150.00 $150.00

Um, John  
29 W Hitchcock Ave 
Floral Park, NY 11001

1.Fitch 
2.Analyst 
3.New York, NY

03/31/2019 $250.00 $250.00

Usmani, Cleo  
201 Wayside Mill Lane 
Middletown, VA 22645

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Middletown, VA 22645

03/17/2019 $100.00 $110.00

Wichman, Alison  
10409 Lloyd Rd. 
Potomac, MD 20854

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Potomac, MD

03/30/2019 $250.00 $500.00

Wilcox, John C 
580 West End Avenue 
New York, NY 10024

1.Morrow Sodali 
2.Consultant 
3.New York, NY 10022

03/14/2019 $500.00 $500.00

Win Virginia 
198 Van Buren Street 
Ste 200 
Herndon, VA 20170

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Herndon, VA

03/28/2019 $3,000.00 $3,000.00

Wittman, Vanessa A 
245 West 14th St Apt PH 
New York, NY 10011

1.Self Employed 
2.Self Employed 
3.New York, NY 10011

03/14/2019 $500.00 $500.00

Total This Period $37,531.66
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Creek&#39;s Edge Winery 
41255 Annas Ln 
Lovettsville, VA 20180

1.  
2. Food & Beverage 
3. Lovettsville, VA 20180 
4. Event 
5. Fair Market Value

02/25/2019 $3,750.00 $3,750.00

Swanson, Kristen K 
16 E Pennsylvania Ave 
Lovettsville, VA 20180

1. Mavis Taintor for Delegate 
2. Intern 
3. Waterford, VA 20197 
4. Event 
5. Actual Cost

03/18/2019 $409.00 $409.00

Taintor, Mavis B. 
16409 Hamilton Station Rd. 
Waterford, VA 20197

1. Retired 
2. Retired 
3. Waterford, Virginia 
4. Event 
5. Actual Cost

01/12/2019 $136.32 $214.55

Taintor, Mavis B. 
16409 Hamilton Station Rd. 
Waterford, VA 20197

1. Retired 
2. Retired 
3. Waterford, Virginia 
4. Event 
5. Actual Cost

01/19/2019 $13.66 $228.21

Taintor, Mavis B. 
16409 Hamilton Station Rd. 
Waterford, VA 20197

1. Retired 
2. Retired 
3. Waterford, Virginia 
4. Travel 
5. Actual Cost

01/26/2019 $36.47 $264.68

Total This Period $4,345.45
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Access National Bank 
1800 Robert Fulton Dr 
Ste 300 
Reston, VA 20191

Bank Service Charges Mavis 
Taintor 01/02/2019 $50.00

Access National Bank 
1800 Robert Fulton Dr 
Ste 300 
Reston, VA 20191

Bank Service Charges Mavis 
Taintor 01/02/2019 $15.00

ActBlue VA 
PO BOX 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

Bank Service Charges Mavis 
Taintor 01/02/2019 $19.76

ActBlue VA 
PO BOX 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

Bank Service Charge Mavis 
Taintor 01/04/2019 $3.95

NGP VAN OR EVERYACTION 
1445 New York Avenue, NW 
200 
Washington, DC 20005

Information Technology Mavis 
Taintor 01/04/2019 $150.00

United States Treasury 
1500 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW 
Washington, DC 20220

Payroll Liabilities Mavis 
Taintor 01/05/2019 $871.42

United States Treasury 
1500 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW 
Washington, DC 20220

Payroll Liabilities Mavis 
Taintor 01/05/2019 $17.11

Virginia Department of Taxation 
1957 Westmoreland Street 
Richmond, VA 23230

Payroll Liabilities Mavis 
Taintor 01/05/2019 $152.00

Virginia Employment Commission 
703 E Main St 
Richmond, VA 23219

Payroll Liabilities Mavis 
Taintor 01/05/2019 $72.11

Intuit 
Not Applicable 
Not Applicable, N/A 99999

Payroll Processing Mavis 
Taintor 01/09/2019 $4.00

Gicker, Joel  
PO Box 431 
Round Hill, VA 20142

Office Supplies Mavis 
Taintor 01/10/2019 $62.33

ActBlue VA 
PO BOX 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

Bank Service Charges Mavis 
Taintor 01/11/2019 $18.18

Blue Ticket Consulting, LLC 
PO Box 16061 
St. Petersburg, FL 33733

Postage and Shipping Mavis 
Taintor 01/11/2019 $135.00
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Page:                          

Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Blue Ticket Consulting, LLC 
PO Box 16061 
St. Petersburg, FL 33733

Consulting Mavis 
Taintor 01/11/2019 $1,500.00

Sherbow, Ayala  
13085 Orrison Rd 
Lovettsville, VA 20180

Office Supplies Mavis 
Taintor 01/11/2019 $159.57

Gicker, Joel  
PO Box 431 
Round Hill, VA 20142

Net Payroll Mavis 
Taintor 01/15/2019 $1,107.99

Sherbow, Ayala  
13085 Orrison Rd 
Lovettsville, VA 20180

Payroll Mavis 
Taintor 01/15/2019 $426.67

Tha, Sean  
1226 Palladian Way 
Frederick, MD 21702

Computer and Internet Mavis 
Taintor 01/15/2019 $1,995.00

Verizon Wireless 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A, VA 99999

Telephone Expense Mavis 
Taintor 01/16/2019 $30.50

ActBlue VA 
PO BOX 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

Bank Service Charges Mavis 
Taintor 01/22/2019 $3.99

ActBlue VA 
PO BOX 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

Bank Service Charges Mavis 
Taintor 01/22/2019 $20.54

Wagner, David E 
5807 Chase Commons Ct #108 
Burke, VA 22015

Payroll Mavis 
Taintor 01/24/2019 $1,813.87

ActBlue VA 
PO BOX 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

Bank Service Charges Mavis 
Taintor 01/25/2019 $40.08

CampaignPartner.com 
PO Box 118 
Still River, MA 01467

Information Technology Mavis 
Taintor 01/26/2019 $49.00

Gicker, Joel  
PO Box 431 
Round Hill, VA 20142

Payroll Mavis 
Taintor 01/31/2019 $1,107.98

Sherbow, Ayala  
13085 Orrison Rd 
Lovettsville, VA 20180

Payroll Mavis 
Taintor 01/31/2019 $426.67
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Wagner, David E 
5807 Chase Commons Ct #108 
Burke, VA 22015

Payroll Mavis 
Taintor 01/31/2019 $1,813.88

ActBlue VA 
PO BOX 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

Bank Service Charges Mavis 
Taintor 02/04/2019 $11.42

Blue Ticket Consulting, LLC 
PO Box 16061 
St. Petersburg, FL 33733

Consulting Mavis 
Taintor 02/04/2019 $1,500.00

Blue Ticket Consulting, LLC 
PO Box 16061 
St. Petersburg, FL 33733

Postage Mavis 
Taintor 02/04/2019 $2.50

Blue Ticket Consulting, LLC 
PO Box 16061 
St. Petersburg, FL 33733

Advertising Mavis 
Taintor 02/04/2019 $245.00

EZPASS VA 
P.O. Box 1234 
Clifton Forge, VA 24422

Travel Mavis 
Taintor 02/04/2019 $35.00

NGP VAN OR EVERYACTION 
1445 New York Avenue, NW 
200 
Washington, DC 20005

Information Technology Mavis 
Taintor 02/04/2019 $150.00

Roth, Lenora Friday 
38724 Rambling Farm Dr 
Hamilton, VA 20158-9804

Event Mavis 
Taintor 02/04/2019 $225.29

D &amp; P Printing &amp; Graphics Inc. 
5641-I General Washington Dr 
Alexandria, VA 22312

Advertising Mavis 
Taintor 02/11/2019 $487.60

EZPASS VA 
P.O. Box 1234 
Clifton Forge, VA 24422

Travel Mavis 
Taintor 02/11/2019 $70.00

Intuit 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A, VA 99999

Payroll Processing Fee Mavis 
Taintor 02/11/2019 $6.00

D &amp; P Printing &amp; Graphics Inc. 
5641-I General Washington Dr 
Alexandria, VA 22312

Advertising and Publicity Mavis 
Taintor 02/13/2019 $24.00

United States Treasury 
1500 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW 
Washington, DC 20220

Payroll Liabilities Mavis 
Taintor 02/13/2019 $1,863.92
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Virginia Department of Taxation 
1957 Westmoreland Street 
Richmond, VA 23230

Payroll Liabilities Mavis 
Taintor 02/13/2019 $374.00

Town of Purcellville 
221 South Nursery Avenue 
Purcellville, VA 20132

Event Mavis 
Taintor 02/14/2019 $40.00

ActBlue VA 
PO BOX 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

Bank Service Charge Mavis 
Taintor 02/15/2019 $45.54

ActBlue VA 
PO BOX 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

Bank Service Charge Mavis 
Taintor 02/15/2019 $14.62

Gicker, Joel  
PO Box 431 
Round Hill, VA 20142

Payroll Mavis 
Taintor 02/19/2019 $1,107.99

Swanson, Kristen K 
16 E Pennsylvania Ave 
Lovettsville, VA 20180

Payroll Mavis 
Taintor 02/19/2019 $669.25

Verizon Wireless 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A, VA 99999

Telephone Expense Mavis 
Taintor 02/19/2019 $30.04

Wagner, David E 
5807 Chase Commons Ct #108 
Burke, VA 22015

Payroll Mavis 
Taintor 02/19/2019 $1,813.87

Winchester Star 
100 North Loudoun Street 
Suite 110 
Winchester, VA 22601

Subscription Mavis 
Taintor 02/19/2019 $65.00

Tha, Sean  
1226 Palladian Way 
Frederick, MD 21702

Computer and Internet Mavis 
Taintor 02/25/2019 $1,470.00

ActBlue VA 
PO BOX 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

Bank Service Charges Mavis 
Taintor 02/26/2019 $83.16

CampaignPartner.com 
PO Box 118 
Still River, MA 01467

Information Technology Mavis 
Taintor 02/26/2019 $49.00

Chadderdon Lestingi Creative Strategies 
901 N Washington St #320 
Alexandria, VA 22314

Advertising and Publicity Mavis 
Taintor 02/27/2019 $2,969.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

WinVA.org 
N/A 
N/A, VA 99999

Charitable Contribution Mavis 
Taintor 02/27/2019 $100.00

Gicker, Joel  
PO Box 431 
Round Hill, VA 20142

Payroll Mavis 
Taintor 02/28/2019 $1,107.99

Swanson, Kristen K 
16 E Pennsylvania Ave 
Lovettsville, VA 20180

Payroll Mavis 
Taintor 02/28/2019 $273.05

Wagner, David E 
5807 Chase Commons Ct #108 
Burke, VA 22015

Payroll Mavis 
Taintor 02/28/2019 $1,813.88

ActBlue VA 
PO BOX 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

Bank Service Charges Mavis 
Taintor 03/01/2019 $44.24

County of Loudoun. Office of the Treasurer 
P.O. Box 347 
Leesburg, VA 20178

Business Licenses and Permits Mavis 
Taintor 03/01/2019 $352.80

EZPASS VA 
P.O. Box 1234 
Clifton Forge, VA 24422

Travel Expense Mavis 
Taintor 03/04/2019 $70.00

NGP VAN OR EVERYACTION 
1445 New York Avenue, NW 
200 
Washington, DC 20005

Information Technology Mavis 
Taintor 03/04/2019 $150.00

Blue Ticket Consulting, LLC 
PO Box 16061 
St. Petersburg, FL 33733

Consulting Mavis 
Taintor 03/07/2019 $1,500.00

Blue Ticket Consulting, LLC 
PO Box 16061 
St. Petersburg, FL 33733

Postage Mavis 
Taintor 03/07/2019 $60.00

Blue Ticket Consulting, LLC 
PO Box 16061 
St. Petersburg, FL 33733

Advertising and Promotion Mavis 
Taintor 03/07/2019 $237.50

Roth, Lenora Friday 
38724 Rambling Farm Dr 
Hamilton, VA 20158-9804

Travel Mavis 
Taintor 03/07/2019 $35.00

Roth, Lenora Friday 
38724 Rambling Farm Dr 
Hamilton, VA 20158-9804

Postage and Shippingq Mavis 
Taintor 03/07/2019 $17.80
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Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

ActBlue VA 
PO BOX 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

Bank Service Charges Mavis 
Taintor 03/08/2019 $32.29

Intuit 
Not Applicable 
Not Applicable, N/A 99999

Payroll Processing Fee Mavis 
Taintor 03/11/2019 $6.00

United States Treasury 
1500 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW 
Washington, DC 20220

Payroll Liabilities Mavis 
Taintor 03/11/2019 $1,914.94

Virginia Department of Taxation 
1957 Westmoreland Street 
Richmond, VA 23230

Payroll Liabilities Mavis 
Taintor 03/11/2019 $382.00

Town of Leesburg 
25 W Market St 
Leesburg, VA 20176

Event Mavis 
Taintor 03/13/2019 $60.00

ActBlue VA 
PO BOX 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

Bank Service Charges Mavis 
Taintor 03/15/2019 $15.83

Gicker, Joel  
PO Box 431 
Round Hill, VA 20142

Payroll Mavis 
Taintor 03/15/2019 $1,107.99

GODADDY.com 
N/A 
N/A, CA 99999

Computer and Internet Mavis 
Taintor 03/15/2019 $36.34

Katti, Aditi R 
6857 Bridgemont Dr. 
Canton, MI 48187

Payroll Mavis 
Taintor 03/15/2019 $1,549.17

Swanson, Kristen K 
16 E Pennsylvania Ave 
Lovettsville, VA 20180

Payroll Mavis 
Taintor 03/15/2019 $299.76

Verizon Wireless 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A, VA 99999

Telephone Expense Mavis 
Taintor 03/15/2019 $30.50

Wagner, David E 
5807 Chase Commons Ct #108 
Burke, VA 22015

Payroll Mavis 
Taintor 03/15/2019 $1,813.87

Costco #337 Leesburg 
1300 Edwards Ferry Road 
Leesburg, VA 20176

Office Supplies Mavis 
Taintor 03/18/2019 $29.67
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Item or Service
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Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure
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Paid

ZIPPITYPRINT.COM 
N/A 
N/A, VA 99999

Advertising and Publicity Mavis 
Taintor 03/19/2019 $47.22

ActBlue VA 
PO BOX 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

Bank Service Charges Mavis 
Taintor 03/25/2019 $79.84

CampaignPartner.com 
PO Box 118 
Still River, MA 01467

Information Technology Mavis 
Taintor 03/25/2019 $49.00

Katti, Aditi R 
6857 Bridgemont Dr. 
Canton, MI 48187

Office Supplies Mavis 
Taintor 03/25/2019 $114.98

ActBlue VA 
PO BOX 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

Bank Service Charges Mavis 
Taintor 03/28/2019 $174.30

Gicker, Joel  
PO Box 431 
Round Hill, VA 20142

Payroll Mavis 
Taintor 03/29/2019 $1,107.98

Katti, Aditi R 
6857 Bridgemont Dr. 
Canton, MI 48187

Payroll Mavis 
Taintor 03/29/2019 $1,350.13

Swanson, Kristen K 
16 E Pennsylvania Ave 
Lovettsville, VA 20180

Payroll Mavis 
Taintor 03/29/2019 $326.46

Wagner, David E 
5807 Chase Commons Ct #108 
Burke, VA 22015

Payroll Mavis 
Taintor 03/29/2019 $1,813.88

ZIPPITYPRINT.COM 
N/A 
N/A, VA 99999

Advertising and Publicity Mavis 
Taintor 03/29/2019 $92.24

ActBlue VA 
PO BOX 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

Bank Service Charges Mavis 
Taintor 03/31/2019 $194.98

Facebook Ads 
Not Applicable 
Not Applicable, N/A 99999

Advertising and Publicity Mavis 
Taintor 03/31/2019 $2.91

Total This Period $43,813.34
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 106 $37,531.66

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 5 $4,345.45

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 124 $6,451.31

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 4 $144.73

5. Total 239 $48,473.15

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $4,345.45

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $144.73

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $43,813.34

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $48,303.52

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $47,381.08

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $48,473.15

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $48,473.15

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $95,854.23

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$48,303.52

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $48,303.52

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $47,550.71

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $61,942.69

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $30,712.32

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $48,473.15

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $79,185.47

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $141,128.16

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $45,273.93

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$48,303.52

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $93,577.45

29. Ending Balance $47,550.71
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